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Nom et prénom(s) ^v^
M'RAOUI LJNA NARIMENE X;
MERAD MOHAMED FAICAL
MERCHI RAHIMA

MERDACI ANFEL

MERZOUG RAHMA
MERZOUGUI BOUTHENA
MERZOUGUI MAISSOUN
MESSAADIA RAHMA
MESSAOUDI AYOUB ABDELDJALIL
MESSAOUDI SELMA
MESSAOUDI YASSMINE
MEZATI MERIEM
MEZGHICHE IMENE

MEZIANE SOUFIANE
MEZIANI RAFIK

MEZOUAR HICHAM

MEZOUAR IBTISSEM
MEZROUA ACHOUAK
MIHOUBI NADJETTE
MOHAMMED HADJ MERIEM
MOHAMMEDI TAKI EDDINE

MOKHTARI NESRINE

MOKHTARI YASMINE
MOKRANI SOUHA

MOUFFOUK AMIRA YASMINE

MOUSSAOUI ROKAYA
NADJAAI FATIHA

NASRI SORIA
NEDJAHI IMENE

NEDJAI SOUNIA

NEMER RANIA
NEZER RAYENE

NOUACEUR MERIEM
NOUI IMENE
OGBI ROUMAISSA
OMARI KAOUTHAR

OSMANE DALILA

OUHAMMA YOUNES
OUMISSA TOUNES

OUNIS CHAIMA

Ç8*^^ -̂

\J<Ao '*/-> ' /
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sance
^H "y^/fiZf/l ÛÛQ

20/11/1998
21/02/1997

08/02/1999
01/04/1997

09/03/1996
14/08/1996

23/09/1996
28/02/1998
13/02/1997

27/12/1997
25/10/1998
13/11/1996

17/08/1996
02/09/1997

17/06/1994

01/07/1996
10/05/1998
25/11/1996

24/03/1995
13/04/1996
05/06/1995

05/06/1995

13/07/1998
19/08/1997
21/03/1998
03/10/1994

04/02/1998

01/01/1999

08/09/1998
26/01/1998
18/08/1997

22/10/1998
24/05/1998
14/12/1996

14/11/1998
18/06/1997

08/11/1998

21/11/1998
12/03/1996

Théorie
19,67
17,50
20,00
20,00

8,58
19,17
17,83
17,50
19,00
20,00
20,00

20,00
20,00

18,00
19,67
15,33
16,67
17,33
18,67
18,33
19,17
19,67
15,83
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
19,00
20,00
15,33
20,00
20,00
20,00
13,42
16,83
20,00

20,00
10,25
19,33
19,00

Pratique
18,00
17,50
20,00
20,00

12,90
18,00
17,83
17,50
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
15,33
16,67
17,33
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
15,83
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
15,33
18,00
18,00
18,00
13,42
16,83
18,00
18,00
10,25
18,00
18,00

Moy
19,11
17,50
20,00
20,00

10,02
18,78
17,83
17,50
18,67
19,33
19,33
19,33
19,33
18,00
19,11
15,33
16,67
17,33
18,45
18,22
18,78
19,11
15,83
19,33
19,33
19,33
19,33
18,67
19,33
15,33
19,33
19,33
19,33
13,42
16,83
19,33
19,33
10,25
18,89
18,67

Observ

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

NoîfpëPpfinomCs)
OUNIS SARA
OUNISSI KHALIL
OURAK HADJER
QASEM EBRAHIM

QASEM NIZAR
RABEHI CHAYMA

RAGDI YOUNES
RAHEM MOUHAMED FOUAD
RAHMANI FERYAL

RAHMOUNE HABIB

RAHMOUNI KAWTHER
RAHMOUNI KHADIDJA
RAHMOUNI MOHAMMED RAOUF
RAHMOUNI NESRINE

REBIE SORAYA
RECHACHE HADJER

REDDAH MOHAMED ELMOUNTASSIR
REGHDA ZINEB

REKIK NOUR ELHOUDA
REKIK SELSABIL
REKKAI NAOUAL

REZKI NIHAD

REZKI SOUADA
REZZAG LEBZA IKRAM

ROUICHI AHLEM

SAADA KHELKHAL MOHAMED IHEB
SAADA LINA

SAADALLAH DJIHAD
SAADAOUI IMED EDDINE
SAADOU ASSIA

SAFSAF HITHEM

SAFSAFI AKRAM OMAR

SAHRAOUI HAITEM
SAIDANI ZINEDDINE
SAIDI HANI
SAIDI MOHAMED EL MEHDI
SAIDI NOR ELHOUDA
SAIDI YOUSSRA
SAIFI AICHA OUMELMOUMININE

SAIGHI WAIL ABDELWADOUD

Date de naissance
15/07/1998
02/01/1997
25/06/1995
12/05/1995

02/09/1997
14/05/1998

01/11/1998
17/06/1996
03/01/1998
05/10/1994

11/01/1999
08/11/1997

13/01/1998
05/07/1998

08/04/1998
21/03/1998
27/01/1997

28/01/1999
23/08/1996
30/05/1996
28/09/1996
06/02/1999

01/01/1999
16/09/1998
03/05/1996

15/06/1998
02/04/1996

28/05/1998
02/12/1998
25/02/1995
06/06/1996
06/12/1997

14/10/1998
10/09/1998
23/02/1995
20/09/1998
25/05/1996
07/12/1998
31/07/1997

23/07/1997

Théorie
20,00

19,08
20,00
19,00
20,00
20,00
18,50
20,00
20,00
17,75
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

20,00
19,17
20,00

20,00
19,00
20,00
19,67
19,50
18,00
20,00
17,33
7,92

20,00
18,67
20,00
19,67
19,33
17,17
20,00
16,83
18,17
20,00
16,00
19,33
19,33
19,67

Pratique
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,75
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,33
11,25
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,17
18,00
16,83
18,00
18,00
16,00
18,00
18,00
18,00

Moy

19,33
18,72
19,33
18,67
19,33
19,33
18,33
19,33
19,33
17,75
19,33
19,33
19,33
19,33
19,33
18,78
19,33
19,33
18,67

L_ 19,33
19,11
19,00
18,00
19,33
17,33
9,03
19,33
18,45
19,33
19,11
18,89
17,17
19,33
16,83
18,11
19,33
16,00
18,89
18,89
19,11

Observ

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Ajourné(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
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8^82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

X j '̂ /tàtyjfetprénomCs)
àlfMA^SELM /̂

^KâQtifctfÉftDJES
SAYHI CHOUBAILA

SEDRATA SALSSABIL
SEGHAIRI YASSINE
SEGHIR CHAHRAZAD
SEHEL ROMAISSA

SELLAMI SAFIA
SELLOUM WISSAM

SEMASSEL CHAIMA
SEMMARI LATIFA
SENHADJA AMIRA
SETTOUF AMINA

SICHE ARIDJE FEDOUA
SKENDER NADIA LATIFA
SLIMANE AMEL

SLIMANI SAMAH
SMAIL FAT1MA ZAHRA

SOUIKI MARIA

SRAIRI ROMAISSA
TAGHARIST IMENE

TAHA MOHAMMED HASHEM

TAIRI MOHAMED RAMI
TAOULILIT KAOUTHER

TARAKAT HANANE

TEMLALI ASSIA RAHMA
TERTAG MOHAMED NADJIB

TIBERMACINE MANAR

T1MEDJEGHDINE MAZIGH
TTTAH IKRAM
TKOUTI ASMA
TOUAHRIA ASMA
TOUATI RAYENE

TOUCHEN SAMIRA

TOUMI RAWAN
TOURECH RIMA
TOURECHE ABDERRAHIM

TOURECHE MERIEM
TOURTA RADJAA

TOUT! CHOUROUK

Date de naissance
01/01/1996
01/04/1996
29/08/1996
24/07/1998

05/07/1995
13/08/1996
11/09/1996

08/02/1996

18/09/1998
08/06/1998

01/01/1999
27/04/1997

16/02/1998
15/06/1996
14/02/1998
04/03/1997

10/01/1997

18/08/1998
21/07/1997

17/07/1997

09/10/1998
11/08/1996

04/10/1996
11/10/1998

07/04/1996
24/12/1998
28/01/1995
06/10/1998

29/11/1998
15/06/1997

17/06/1995

12/10/1998

21/02/1999
01/01/1998
27/11/1996
17/05/1995

15/11/1999
05/10/1997

29/11/1998

11/07/1998

Théorie
11,50
18,33
20,00
18,17
17,83
20,00
19,50
20,00

20,00
19,67
19,33
18,67
19,00
19,33
20,00
19,67
19,33
20,00
20,00
18,67
13,08
9,42
19,00
19,33
9,42
19,67
20,00
ABS
17,67
20,00
20,00
20,00

20,00
19,17
19,17
10,17
16,50
20,00

19,67
20,00

Pratique
11,50
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,83
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
13,08
11,25
18,00
18,00
11,25
18,00
18,00
ABS
17,67
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
10,17
16,50
18,00
18,00
18,00

Moy

11,50
18,22
19,33
18,11
17,83
19,33
19,00
19,33
19,33
19,11
18,89
18,45
18,67
18,89
19,33
19,11
18,89
19,33
19,33
18,45
13,08
10,03
18,67
18,89
10,03
19,11
19,33
ABS

17,67
19,33
19,33
19,33
19,33
18,78
18,78
10,17
16,50
19,33
19,11
19,33

Observ

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

ABS
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

|[ , Nom ; et prénoms)
YAHIA $EY:I$\YEN.É • ,/*'«//
YAHIA F^&/\/sC_> y //
YAHIAOUÏl̂ EfriEMJr ^2?
YAZZA AMANÎ ^ss-3̂
YEZZA RANIA
YOUCEF BRAHIM REDOUANE ALA EDDINE
YOUCEF MARWA
YOUCEF SAMI
ZAGHOUD FAKHR EDDINE

ZAHZAH AYA KARIMA
ZAHZAH IBTIHEL
ZAIOUR HALIMA
ZALANI YAKINE
ZBADIA DOUM

ZEGHICHI AMIRA

ZEGHICHI NORELHOUDA
ZEKRI KHADIDJA

ZELLAGUI ISKANDER
ZEMIRI MARQUA
ZEMMAL SELSSABIL
ZEMMIT IBTISSAM

ZEMOURA HADJER

ZEMOURA NADA
ZEMOURI ROUMAISSA

ZERARI MOHAMED SAID

ZEREG ABDELHAK
ZERGUINE OUMAIMA
ZIADI RAYENE

ZIBAR IMANE
ZIBAR OUAHIBA

ZIDANE AHMED RAMI

ZIDANI ANFEL
ZIDANI RAYENE

ZITOUNI FATMA
ZITOUNI WALID OUSSAMA
ZITOUNI ZINEB
ZOUAOUI ISLAH

ZOUREZ HIDAYA

Date de naissance
12/03/1999

16/03/1999
25/08/1997

14/08/1998
15/04/1998
27/04/1999
18/09/1998
08/04/1996
03/10/1997

04/09/1998

20/07/1998
30/11/1998
31/07/1996
13/11/1998
10/11/1998
04/06/1998

01/01/1999

26/01/1998
10/11/1997
15/10/1996
31/01/1996
25/06/1996

05/05/1998

23/05/1996
23/05/1996

19/01/1999
28/10/1997

15/02/1998
15/02/1999
05/08/1995
28/08/1998
23/05/1997

12/01/1999
04/02/1996
02/06/1998
16/08/1997

21/06/1996

23/01/1998

Théorie
16,50
20,00
20,00
17,17
20,00
19,67
20,00

20,00

19,50
20,00
15,67
20,00
17,67
20,00

20,00
19,67
18,00
18,83
20,00
20,00
19,00
16,83
13,75
19,00
8,58
18,00
19,50
17,83
18,00
18,83
20,00

20,00

17,83
16,67
20,00
20,00
12,00
20,00

Pratique
16,50
18,00
18,00
17,17
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
15,67
18,00
17,67
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
16,83
13,75
18,00
12,85
18,00
18,00
17,83
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,83
16,67
18,00
18,00
12,00
18,00

Moy

16,50
19,33
19,33
17,17
19,33
19,11
19,33
19,33
19,00
19,33
15,67
19,33
17,67
19,33
19,33
19,11
18,00
18,55
19,33
19,33
18,67
16,83
13,75
18,67
10,00
18,00
19,00
17,83
18,00
18,55
19,33
19,33
17,83
16,67
19,33
19,33
12,00
19,33

Observ

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)


